
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 07/10/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-24 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
12:05:49.642 1 1:38.737 86.411 64 131 19

12:07:24.141 2 1:34.499 90.287 61 128 19

12:08:57.204 3 1:33.063 91.680 60 128 19

12:10:30.354 4 1:33.150 91.594 60 131 19

12:12:06.739 5 1:36.385 88.520 61 132 19

12:13:42.976 6 1:36.237 88.656 61 130 19

12:15:17.117 7 1:34.141 90.630 64 129 19

L3-11 - EDGAR BESON -
12:04:59.397 1 1:35.995 88.880 46 99 19

12:06:34.378 2 1:34.981 89.828 46 100 19

12:08:08.407 3 1:34.029 90.738 46 98 19

12:09:46.433 4 1:38.026 87.038 50 99 19

12:11:23.349 5 1:36.916 88.035 46 100 19

L3-36 - NIKOLAS DOMOKOS -
12:05:49.483 1 1:41.914 83.718 52 109 19

12:07:29.937 2 1:40.454 84.934 67 106 19

12:09:20.829 3 1:50.892 76.940 52 108 19

12:11:02.496 4 1:41.667 83.921 74 107 19

12:12:42.584 5 1:40.088 85.245 65 106 19

12:14:20.305 6 1:37.721 87.310 59 108 19

L3-32 - SEAN MATIC -
12:07:00.571 1 1:42.433 83.293 82 118 19

12:08:41.311 2 1:40.740 84.693 85 118 19

12:10:20.324 3 1:39.013 86.171 80 121 19

12:12:00.390 4 1:40.066 85.264 80 120 19

12:13:38.648 5 1:38.258 86.833 83 123 19

12:15:18.403 6 1:39.755 85.530 81 119 19

L3-35 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
12:05:05.251 1 1:38.401 86.706 62 107 19

12:06:46.181 2 1:40.930 84.534 71 109 19

L3-07 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
12:04:43.685 1 1:38.930 86.243 65 109 19

12:06:22.418 2 1:38.733 86.415 59 112 19

12:08:02.340 3 1:39.922 85.387 68 110 19

12:09:46.076 4 1:43.736 82.247 78 112 19

L3-10 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
12:07:04.046 1 1:41.883 83.743 80 110 19

12:08:46.424 2 1:42.378 83.338 82 112 19

12:10:28.840 3 1:42.416 83.307 72 111 19

12:12:12.039 4 1:43.199 82.675 84 111 19

L3-33 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
12:06:38.808 1 1:46.614 80.027 82 121 19

12:08:23.586 2 1:44.778 81.429 82 122 19

12:10:07.118 3 1:43.532 82.409 81 123 19

12:11:49.276 4 1:42.158 83.518 83 121 19

12:13:32.490 5 1:43.214 82.663 78 120 19

L3-30 - ROBERT WEAVER -
12:05:01.141 1 1:44.498 81.647 58 112 19

12:06:46.359 2 1:45.218 81.089 56 111 19

12:08:29.377 3 1:43.018 82.820 64 114 19

L3-02 - HALL MITCHELL -
12:10:19.186 1 1:48.270 78.803 46 94 19

12:12:04.816 2 1:45.630 80.773 53 98 19

12:13:48.882 3 1:44.066 81.986 50 92 19

L3-13 - GRANT BERGFELD -
12:05:17.215 1 1:44.713 81.480 62 113 19

12:07:01.960 2 1:44.745 81.455 63 112 19

L3-27 - JEFFREY ROVINSKY -
12:05:11.864 1 1:44.994 81.262 39 93 19

12:06:57.914 2 1:46.050 80.453 43 93 19



12:08:43.832 3 1:45.918 80.553 47 94 19

12:10:30.568 4 1:46.736 79.936 35 93 19

12:12:17.436 5 1:46.868 79.837 30 95 19

12:14:02.510 6 1:45.074 81.200 22 95 19

L3-19 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
12:05:00.725 1 1:45.254 81.061 64 109 19

12:06:45.978 2 1:45.253 81.062 66 109 19

12:08:32.759 3 1:46.781 79.902 72 111 19

12:10:19.272 4 1:46.513 80.103 66 110 19

12:12:06.905 5 1:47.633 79.269 69 108 19

L3-18 - CHARLES SHEETS -
12:06:11.372 1 1:45.797 80.645 81 108 19

12:07:58.546 2 1:47.174 79.609 82 110 19

12:09:45.447 3 1:46.901 79.812 78 106 19

12:11:33.147 4 1:47.700 79.220 83 108 19

12:13:20.557 5 1:47.410 79.434 73 106 19

L3-31 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -
12:05:08.897 1 1:47.234 79.564 52 112 19

12:06:54.869 2 1:45.972 80.512 49 110 19

12:08:41.645 3 1:46.776 79.906 51 108 19

12:10:28.952 4 1:47.307 79.510 55 108 19

L3-12 - PABLO ORTIZ -
12:05:49.777 1 1:53.172 75.390 23 76 19

12:07:42.426 2 1:52.649 75.740 17 75 19
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